cronometragem

1a Etapa Paulista de Motovelocidade V & e

rosso

I1a Paulista Motovelocidade

Sabado
2 Class GP Light

Qualificagao (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

17/02/2018 13:50
N ] .I I

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(017) Danilo Lewis
1 13:53:34.010
2 1:46.153 +5.368 13:55:20.163
3 1:41.551 +0.766 13:57:01.714
4 1:41.638 +0.853 13:58:43.352
5 1:41.859 +1.074 14:00:25.211
6 1:40.785 - 14:02:05.996
7 1:41.258 +0.473 14:03:47.254
8 1:41.652 +0.867 14:05:28.906
p9 2:01.551 +20.766 14:07:30.457
(83) Danilo Berto
1 13:53:34.526
2 1:45.973 +4.407 13:55:20.499
3 1:41.566 - 13:57:02.065
(25) Roque Eduardo
1 13:53:05.741
2 1:46.447 +2.741 13:54:52.188
3 1:43.706 - 13:56:35.894
4 1:44.475 +0.769 13:58:20.369
p5 2:00.769 +17.063 14:00:21.138
6 4:26.095 +2:42.389 14:04:47.233
7 1:44.634 +0.928 14:06:31.867
(822) Niko Ramos
1 13:53:07.506
2 1:50.214 +2.649 13:54:57.720
3 1:52.430 +4.865 13:56:50.150
4 1:47.565 - 13:58:37.715
5 1:48.032 +0.467 14:00:25.747
6 1:59.625 +12.060 14:02:25.372
7 1:48.220 +0.655 14:04:13.592
8 1:47.618 +0.053 14:06:01.210
P9 2:17.343 +29.778 14:08:18.553
(26) Thiago Marchon
1 - 13:55:02.820
2 1:50.590 +2.447 13:56:53.410
3 1:48.143 - 13:58:41.553
4 1:48.533 +0.390 14:00:30.086
5 1:48.688 +0.545 14:02:18.774
p6 2:03.532 +15.389 14:04:22.306
(31) Victor Luciano
1 13:58:02.883
2 1:49.059 +0.305 13:59:51.942
3 1:50.121 +1.367 14:01:42.063
4 1:49.123 +0.369 14:03:31.186
5 1:48.754 - 14:05:19.940
p6 2:16.774 +28.020 14:07:36.714
(13) Luis Ferraz
1 13:56:03.845
2 1:50.585 +1.340 13:57:54.430
3 1:51.858 +2.613 13:59:46.288
4 1:49.245 - 14:01:35.533
5 1:52.838 +3.593 14:03:28.371
6 1:50.235 +0.990 14:05:18.606
p7 2:10.416 +21.171 14:07:29.022
(790) Felipe Evangelista
1 13:53:31.162
2 1:50.955 +1.221 13:556:22.117
3 1:50.142 +0.408 13:57:12.259

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 1:49.734 \ - 13:59:01.993 p6 2:03.986 +11.305 14:06:37.832
p5 2:00.318 +10.584 14:01:02.311
p6 5:02.395 +3:12.661 14:06:04.706 (39) Ediclei Carneiro
1 - 13:52:51.474
(700) Samuel Fernando Salla 2 1:57.380 +4.204 13:54:48.854
1 13:53:56.958 3 1:54.742 +1.566 13:56:43.596
2 1:50.905 +1.063 13:55:47.863 4 1:54.928 +1.752 13:58:38.524
3 1:49.982 +0.140 13:57:37.845 5 1:53.342 +0.166 14:00:31.866
4 1:51.427 +1.585 13:59:29.272 6 1:53.733 +0.557 14:02:25.599
5 1:50.358 +0.516 14:01:19.630 7 1:53.176 \ - 14:04:18.775
6 1:50.319 +0.477 14:03:09.949 p8 2:05.090 +11.914 14:06:23.865
7 1:49.842 - 14:04:59.791
p8 2:32.422 +42.580 14:07:32.213 (777) Marcos Kawasaki
1 13:53:48.060
(87) Marcelo Mialli 2 1:59.873 +6.676 13:55:47.933
1 13:54:29.277 3 1:56.003 +2.806 13:57:43.936
2 1:53.045 +2.604 13:56:22.322 4 1:55.011 +1.814 13:59:38.947
3 1:50.726 +0.285 13:58:13.048 5 1:54.609 +1.412 14:01:33.556
4 1:53.262 +2.821 14:00:06.310 6 1:56.119 +2.922 14:03:29.675
5 1:53.052 +2.611 14:01:59.362 7 W‘ - 14:05:22.872
6 1:50.441 - 14:03:49.803 p8 2:30.197 +37.000 14:07:53.069
p7 2:07.516 +17.075 14:05:57.319

(85) Diego Mazon

(42) Carlos Henrique Daniel 1 - 13:53:30.982
1 13:55:07.540 2 1:57.209 +3.737 13:55:28.191
2 1:52.457 +1.296 13:56:59.997 3 2:00.418 +6.946 13:57:28.609
3 1:51.161 \ - 13:58:51.158 4 1:54.579 +1.107 13:59:23.188
4 1:51.411 +0.250 14:00:42.569 5 W‘ - 14:01:16.660
5 1:51.404 +0.243 14:02:33.973 p6 2:05.773 +12.301 14:03:22.433
6 1:52.389 +1.228 14:04:26.362

p7 2:05.606 +14.445 14:06:31.968 (95) Walyson Trautenmuller
1 13:53:46.593
(4) Tiago Crespo 2 2:00.542 +7.015 13:55:47.135
1 13:56:49.787 3 1:56.066 +2.539 13:57:43.201
2 1:52.004 +0.269 13:58:41.791 4 1:54.828 +1.301 13:59:38.029
3 1:51.735 - 14:00:33.526 5 1:54.798 +1.271 14:01:32.827
4 1:52.961 +1.226 14:02:26.487 6 1:54.941 +1.414 14:03:27.768
5 1:52.780 +1.045 14:04:19.267 7 1:53.527 | - 14:05:21.295
p6 2:12.230 +20.495 14:06:31.497 p8 2:34.263 +40.736 14.07:55.558

(22) Leandro Oliveira

(98) Devido Souza

1 13:53:56.890 1 13:54:23.457
2 1:56.390 +4.227 13:55:53.280 2 1:53.664 - 13:56:17.121
3 1:53.608 +1.445 13:57:46.888 3 1:53.838 +0.174 13:58:10.959
4 1:52.829 +0.666 13:59:39.717 4 1:54.223 +0.559 14:00:05.182
5 2:03.567 +11.404 14:01:43.284 5 1:54.310 +0.646 14:01:59.492
6 1:52.264 +0.101 14:03:35.548 p6 2:39.210 +45.546 14:04:38.702
7 1:52.163 | - 14:05:27.711
p8 2:23.968 +31.805 14:07:51.679 (17) Pedro Buffoni
1 - 13:55:40.178
(14) Luciano Oliveira 2 1:55.319 +1.202 13:57:35.497
1 13:54:01.874 3 1:54.117 | - 1359120614
2 1:54.077 +1.562 13:55:55.951 p4 2:32.248 +38.131 14:02:01.862
3 1:59.283 +6.768 13:57:55.234
4 1:54.069 +1.554 13:59:49.303 (57) Augusto Jose De Oliveira
5 1:53.555 +1.040 14:01:42.858 1 13:53:34.383
6 1:52.515 - 14:03:35.373 2 1:57.018 +2.028 13:55:31.401
7 1:52.850 +0.335 14:05:28.223 3 1:58.840 +3.850 13:57:30.241
p8 2:22.295 +29.780 14:07:50.518 4 W\ - 13:59:25.231
5 1:56.442 +1.452 14:01:21.673
(11) Adilson Callix Junior p6 2:07.208 +12.218 14:03:28.881
1 13:56:58.115
2 1:55.580 +2.899 13:58:53.695 (11) Charles Bortolosso
3 1:54.066 +1.385 14:00:47.761 1 13:53:32.926
4 1:52.681 \ - 14:02:40.442 2 1:57.157 +0.964 13:55:30.083
5 1:53.404 +0.723 14:04:33.846 3 1:57.159 +0.966 13:57:27.242
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cronometragem

1a Etapa Paulista de Motovelocidade V & e

rosso

1a Paulista Motovelocidade
Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km

2 Class GP Light 17/02/2018 13:50. ..
Qualificagao (15:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 1:56.193 - 13:59:23.435
p5 2:07.323 +11.130 14:01:30.758
(66) Antoni Zaramelo
1 - 13:53:57.004
2 1:57.599 +1.307 13:55:54.603
3 1:57.813 +1.521 13:57:52.416
4 1:56.292 - 13:59:48.708
5 1:58.183 +1.891 14:01:46.891
p6 2:18.191 +21.899 14:04:05.082
p7 2:41.117 +44.825 14:06:46.199
(64) Nicolo Budicin
1 13:53:22.835
2 2:04.518 +3.946 13:55:27.353
3 2:02.867 +2.295 13:57:30.220
4 2:00.572 - 13:59:30.792
5 2:01.820 +1.248 14:01:32.612
6 2:02.581 +2.009 14:03:35.193
p7 2:25.290 +24.718 14:06:00.483
(751) Julio César Silva
1 13:53:02.633
2 2:11.719 +6.357 13:55:14.352
3 2:05.362 - 13:57:19.714
p4 2:14.116 +8.754 13:59:33.830
5 3:17.674 +1:12.312 14:02:51.504
p6 2:14.111 +8.749 14:05:05.615
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